
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY 
EMPLOYEES 

DISCOUNT Admission to the 2016 Youth Fair
Valid Mondays-Thursdays

PRINT and present this coupon at any Main Gate Ticket Booth with a valid Miami- Dade 
County Employee I.D. on Mondays thru Thursdays and pay ONLY $10 per person. Coupon 
must be presented prior to ticket purchase. Offer valid for Miami-Dade County Employees and 
up to 3 guests. One coupon required for up to 4 guests. Not valid with any other discounts or 
offers. Youngsters 5 and under and 65 and better are admitted FREE every day, all day! Parking 
is FREE every day, all day! Concerts and all entertainment are FREE with your Youth Fair 
admission every day, all day!

THIS COUPON IS NON-TRANSFERABLE/NOT TO BE SOLD. 
Not valid on Opening Day, 3/28-29 & 4/4-5.  Void after 4/7/16.

SAVE
$4

PER TICKET

HOURS OF OPERATION 
Thursday, March 17	 3:00 PM

Friday, March 18	 3:00 PM 

Saturday, March 19	 12:00 Noon

Sunday, March 20	 12:00 Noon

Monday, March 21	 12:00 Noon

Tuesday, March 22	 12:00 Noon

Wednesday, March 23	 12:00 Noon	

Thursday, March 24	 12:00 Noon

Friday, March 25	 12:00 Noon

Saturday, March 26	 12:00 Noon

Sunday, March 27	 12:00 Noon

Monday, March 28	 CLOSED

Tuesday, March 29	 CLOSED	

Wednesday, March 30	 3:00 PM

Thursday, March 31	 3:00 PM

Friday, April 1	 3:00 PM

Saturday, April 2	 12:00 Noon

Sunday, April 3	 12:00 Noon

Monday, April 4	 CLOSED	

Tuesday, April 5	 CLOSED	

Wednesday, April 6	 3:00 PM

Thursday, April 7	 3:00 PM

Friday, April 8	 12:00 Noon

Saturday, April 9	 12:00 Noon

Sunday, April 10	 12:00 Noon

SUBSCRIBE TO OUR
NEWSLETTER! 
Be updated with the latest Youth Fair information 
and events happening at the fairgrounds 
throughout the year. Go to fairexpo.com

See you at Tamiami Park: 
Coral Way & SW 107 Avenue

MARCH 17-APRIL 10, 2016
Open daily except March 28-29 & April 4-5
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